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Gregor Formanek is facing trial aged 100 ( Image Newsflash)

SS death camp guard, 100, ordered to
stand trial accused of 3,300 Nazi
Holocaust murders

Nazi guard Gregor Formanek, who is now 100 years old, is accused of "continually killing
prisoners" at Sachsenhausen concentration camp in Germany during World War Il

By Kelly-Ann Mills, News Reporter
13:08, 3 Dec 2024 9 @ @ | BOOKMARK []



Click HERE And Listen To Walter Talk About The Project



http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G5Wtyd-5AAc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G5Wtyd-5AAc
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Detective Maynard Charles — Frank Crim

Detective Charles is an old veteran of the force and
is ready for an overdue vacation. Schmidt out ranks
him so he usually just goes along to keep his job
simple. This case upsets the normal parameters of
what should be an open shut case.




DANIEL
(from Inside)
Who is It?

DETECTIVE CHARLES
(raising his voice to be heard)
LAPD, Sir. Detectives Schmidt and Charles. Can you open the door please?

We hear a couple of locks being UNDONE. Daniel OPENS the door slightly and
PEEKS out.

DANIEL
What do you want?

DETECTIVE CHARLES
Sir, we'd like to ask you a few more questions about your neighbor across the street.

DANIEL
My neighbor?
(He thinks a moment)
| already told you, | don’t know anything.

He starts to CLOSE the door. STOPS on.
DETECTIVE CHARLES
Actually, Sir. We believe you do. We have information we’d like to discuss with you.

Can we come in or do you wanna do this at the station?

Daniel OPENS the door wider and lets them in.
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https://www.imdb.com/name/nm0187843/



https://www.imdb.com/name/nm3486862/
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https://www.imdb.com/name/nm0000479/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0055666/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0060028/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0105946/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0097911/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0117012/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0119018/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0117803/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0085176/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0001096/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm0001655/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0067153/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0067153/
https://pro.imdb.com/title/tt0070585/

Graphic A/ftist/Al‘tiStic Produger— Juan Baez

A graduate of the School of the Art Institute of
Chigago, Juan Carlos Baez has been exhibiting in
valious'parts of the "qited States, Puerto Rico,
angeother parts of the world.His fine art work deals
it surrea itu ‘d the scientific,
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https://jcbaezart.com/



http://iamzacharywright.com




Total Budget Estimate $39,000

Post-Production $3,200 (9%)

Insurance/Props/Craft Service
$6,900 (19%)

Above The Line $3,200 (9%)

Locations $4,100 (12%)

Crew/Below The Line $18,000
(51%)






Production Budget

EXPENSES
MISCELLANEOUS

Insurance

Permits

Craft Service

Crafty Table (Small meals, coffee etc.)
Police Car (undercover type, 2 days)
Police Car (regular type, 1 day)

Props

Wardrobe

LOCATIONS

House (exterior only, Vic's house, 1 day)
House (interior, Daniel's house, 2 days)
Police Squad Room (1 day)
CREW/BELOW-THE-LINE
Line-Producer/Supervising Producer/1st AD
PA

Personal Assistant/PA

Light/Electric (team)

Sound

DP (including camera rental)

Camera Assistant/Puller

Medic

Make-up

Background Talent ($100 each times 4, cash)

Daily Rate
$200.00

$500.00
$150.00

Daily Rate

Daily Rate

$150.00
$150.00
$1,200.00
$400.00
$800.00
$300.00
$400.00
$250.00

Flat Rate

$1,200.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00

Flat Rate

$500.00
$2,400.00
$1,200.00

Flat Rate

$3,000.00

$400.00

ABOVE-THE-LINE

Director

Talent ($150 each times 6, plus 30% for P&H Payroll)
Screenwriter

POST-PRODUCTION

Post-Supervisor

VFX Artist

Editor

Sound Design/Composer

Festival Fees

TOTALS
Total Per Day

Amount of Days

Total expenses

Total Estimated Budget

Daily Rate

$1,200.00

Daily Rate

Daily Rate
$5,700.00

4.00

$22,800.00
$39,000.00

Flat Rate

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
Flat Rate

$300.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

Flat Rate

$16,200.00

Shooting dates: Hopefully first week of April, scheduling upon availability




Individual Costs (US Dollar)
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Contact:
contact@themoviemrfleischmann.com

Crimson Six Productions
11684 Ventura Blvd. #188 Studio City CA 91604

www.themoviemrfleischmann.com



mailto:contact@themoviemrfleischmann.com
https://themoviemrfleischmann.com/
https://themoviemrfleischmann.com/
http://www.themoviemrfleischmann.com

